
1.1
GST INCLUSIVE

BH AH BH AH BH AH BH AH BH AH
310/QB0/QB9 Energex $104.82 $142.24 $88.62 $118.50 $123.21 $210.46 $193.59 $267.38 $264.56 $370.48 $14.93

BH AH BH AH BH AH BH AH
600 Jemena $61.55 $107.43 $88.25 $62.05 $639.27 $867.88 $586.93 $811.01 $59.30

610 Citipower $44.85 $45.52 $68.54 447.19 $506.35 427.88 $538.97 $36.87

620 Powercor $66.44 $70.61 $69.14 503.46 $626.43 $436.35 547.6 $58.32
630 Ausnet N/A N/A $18.79 $387.50 $262.38 N/A
640 United $62.24 $108.92 $62.24 $82.97 347.91 $608.83 $387.30 $677.77 $29.23

BH AH BH AH
200 SAPN $58.07 $129.99 Quoted Service $19.35 $129.99

NMI Distributor Special Meter Read
410 Ausgrid $14.60

400/420/440 Endeavour $49.80
431 Essential $23.05

MIRN Distributor Special Meter Read
520 Jemena Coastal $15.07

MIRN Distributor Special Meter Read
531 Multinet $8.22
532 Aus Gas Network $15.62
533 Ausnet $7.68

Quoted Service

Meter Re-Configuration
 N/A handled by MC
 N/A handled by MC

Meter Abolishment
$1,381.60

Meter Removal
$76.65

$126.50
$242.00

Site Investigation
$203.50 per hour

 N/A handled by MC

$107.80

$54.09
$103.40
$70.40

$134.20

$70.40

$198.73/hour
$84.43
$71.78

$64.16
$115.50

Quoted Service
Quoted Service

Wasted Site VisitSite Investigation 

$443.30

Site Investigation
$634.10
$303.36

QLD ELEC SERVICE ORDER FEES:

$57.60

$108.24
$41.89
$93.81

Special Meter Read
Manual Re-Energisation

(Same Day)

VIC ELECTRICITY SERVICE ORDER FEES:
Wasted Site VisitSite InvestigationManual re-energisation Manual de-energisation

DistributorNMI

DistributorNMI

$58.07

Re-Energisation

Re-Energisation

Re-Energisation

De-Energisation

De-Energisation 

De-Energisation

$198.73/hour
$84.43
$63.61

NSW GAS SERVICE ORDER FEES:

VIC GAS SERVICE ORDER FEES:

NSW ELEC SERVICE ORDER FEES:

$721.33

Wasted Site Visit
Quoted Service

De-Energisation

Wasted Site Visit
Special Meter Read

Re-Energisation De-Energisation Meter Re-Configuration Site Investigation

Re-Energisation

N/A

SA ELEC SERVICE ORDER FEES:
Special Meter Read

Meter Re-ConfigurationNMI Distributor

* BH: Business Hours, AH: After Hours, MC: Metering coordinators.
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