GST INCLUSIVE

QLD ELEC SERVICE ORDER FEES:												
<u>NMI</u>	<u>Distributor</u>	Re-Energisation		De-Energisation		Meter Re-Configuration		Site Investigation		Wasted Site Visit		Special Meter Read
		BH	AH	BH	AH	BH	AH	BH	AH	BH	AH	
310/QB0/QB9	Energex	\$104.82	\$142.24	\$88.62	\$118.50	\$123.21	\$210.46	\$193.59	\$267.38	\$264.56	\$370.48	\$14.93
VIC ELECTRICITY SERVICE ORDER FEES:												
<u>NMI</u>	<u>Distributor</u>	Manual re-energisation		Manual de-energisation		Manual Re-Energisation (Same Day)		Site Investigation		Wasted Site Visit		Special Meter Read
		BH	AH	BH	AH	(Same Day)		BH	AH	BH	AH	
600	Jemena	\$61.55	\$107.43	\$88.25	\$62.05	N/A		\$639.27	\$867.88	\$586.93	\$811.01	\$59.30
610	Citipower	\$44.85		\$45.52	\$68.54	\$57.60		447.19	\$506.35	427.88	\$538.97	\$36.87
620	Powercor	\$66.44		\$70.61	\$69.14	\$108.24		503.46	\$626.43	\$436.35	547.6	\$58.32
630	Ausnet	N/A		N/A	\$18.79	\$41.89		\$387.50		\$262.38		N/A
640	United	\$62.24	\$108.92	\$62.24	\$82.97	\$93.81		347.91	\$608.83	\$387.30	\$677.77	\$29.23
SA ELEC SERVICE ORDER FEES:												
<u>NMI</u>	<u>Distributor</u>	Re-Energisation		De-Energisation		Meter Re-Configuration		Site Investigation		Wasted Site Visit	Sp	ecial Meter Read
		BH	AH	De Energisation							BH	AH
200	SAPN	\$58.07	\$129.99	\$58.07		Quoted Service		\$443.30		Quoted Service	\$19.35	\$129.99
NSW ELEC SERVICE ORDER FEES:												
NMI	Distributor	Re-Energisation		De-Energisation		Meter Re-Configuration		Site Investigation		Wasted Site Visit		Special Meter Read
410	Ausgrid	\$198.73/hour		\$198.73/hour		N/A handled by MC		\$634.10		Quoted Service		\$14.60
400/420/440	Endeavour	\$84.43		\$84.43		N/A handled by MC		\$303.36		Quoted Service		\$49.80
431	Essential	\$63.61 \$71.78		N/A hand	N/A handled by MC \$721.33		Quoted Service		\$23.05			
NSW GAS SERVICE ORDER FEES:												
MIRN	<u>Distributor</u>	Re-Energisation		De-Energisation		Meter Abolishment		Site Investigation				Special Meter Read
520	Jemena Coastal	\$107.80		\$134.20		\$1,381.60		\$203.50 per hour				\$15.07
VIC GAS SERVICE ORDER FEES:												
MIRN	Distributor	Re-Energisation De-Energisation		Meter Removal					Special Meter Read			
531	Multinet	\$54.09		\$64.16		\$76.65		1				\$8.22
532	Aus Gas Network	Network \$103.40 \$115.50		5.50	\$126.50					\$15.62		
533	Ausnet	\$70.	40	\$70.40		\$242.00						\$7.68

* BH: Business Hours, AH: After Hours, MC: Metering coordinators.